November 2008 Rev 3 1/44
44
VN750
High side driver
Features
■ CMOS compatible input
■ On state open load detection
■ Off state open load detection

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
PENTAWATT  VN750 -
SO-8  VN750S  VN750S13TR
P2PAK VN750-B5 VN750-B513TR
PPAK VN750PT VN750PT13TR
Contents VN750